
Mercedes-Benz Financial Services Korea CEO Profile 

 

 

Adi Ofek (CEO): 2014 Jan 1st ~ Present 

Place of Birth: Israel 

Birth Date: 11/05/1971 

Current Position 

 

 

 

Career history  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

01/2014  

 

 

 

01/2013 

 

 

11/2007 

 

 

11/2007 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

04/2000 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Financial Services Korea / BP MBC, 

Trucks & Bus 

 

 

Level 2 

Credit Operations AAP 

 

Level 3 

Credit Operations AAP 

 

Level 3 

Credit Operations AAP 

Main tasks: 

 Manage AAP markets to their 

Cost of Risk targets. 

 Regional credit approvals within 

Regional Credit Committee. 

 Ensure efficiency and speed of 

our operations. 

 

Level 4 

Credit Risk Manager 

Main tasks: 

 Credit approvals. 

 Collections management. 

 Compliance officer. 

 Talent management responsible 

for the company. 

Mercedes-Benz Financial 

Services Korea Ltd., Korea  

 

 

Daimler South East Asia 

Pte. Ltd., Singapore 

 

Daimler South East Asia 

Pte. 

Ltd., Singapore 

 

Daimler Capital Services 

Asia Pacific Pte. Ltd., 

Singapore 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Daimler Financial Services 

Israel Ltd., Israel 

 

 

 

 



 

,  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Education 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

09/1995 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1998 

 

1995 

 

1991 

 

 

Head of Financial services division,  

Main tasks: 

 Establish financial services 

division of a leading IT company 

in Israel. 

 Business development of the 

financial services division. 

 Manage Credit Risk.  

 

 

Business administration & Finance 

Masters Degree 

Business administration, Dipl. (BA) 

 

Military service 

 

 

 

ONE1 Group (A leading IT 

company), Israel 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tel-Aviv University 

 

Tel-Aviv University 

 


