Mercedes-Benz Financial Services Korea CEO Profile

Adi Ofek (CEO): 2014 Jan 1st ~ Present

Place of Birth: Israel Birth Date: 11/05/1971

Current Position	01/2014	Financial Services Korea / BP MBC, Trucks & Bus	Mercedes-Benz Financial Services Korea Ltd., Korea
Career history	01/2013	Level 2 Credit Operations AAP	Daimler South East Asia Pte. Ltd., Singapore
	11/2007	Level 3 Credit Operations AAP	Daimler South East Asia Pte. Ltd., Singapore
	11/2007	Level 3 Credit Operations AAP Main tasks: ✓ Manage AAP markets to their Cost of Risk targets. ✓ Regional credit approvals within Regional Credit Committee. ✓ Ensure efficiency and speed of our operations.	Daimler Capital Services Asia Pacific Pte. Ltd., Singapore
	04/2000	Level 4 Credit Risk Manager Main tasks: ✓ Credit approvals. ✓ Collections management. ✓ Compliance officer. ✓ Talent management responsible for the company.	Daimler Financial Services Israel Ltd., Israel

	09/1995	 Head of Financial services division, Main tasks: ✓ Establish financial services division of a leading IT company in Israel. ✓ Business development of the financial services division. ✓ Manage Credit Risk. 	ONE1 Group (A leading IT company), Israel
Education	1998	Business administration & Finance Masters Degree	Tel-Aviv University
	1995	Business administration, Dipl. (BA)	Tel-Aviv University
	1991	Military service	

,